Company & GST Registration No. 200616038C

2 Kaki Bukit Avenue 2 #01-17/#01-18 /Heavy Vehicle #01-08/Spray Painting #02-27

Kaki Bukit Autohub Singapore 417921 Tel: 68420051

Fax: 67410510

Email: sales@n51.com.sg

26 September 2022

Our Ref :

CLM17154 / SKW2953K / APR-19/2022

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

ROBINSON ROAD P.O.BOX 1094 SINGAPORE 902144

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Dear Sir @ Madam,

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW2953K & SLP3675G ON 14/04/2022 ALONG UBI AVE 1 INFRONT UNIT 61

We refer to the above accident which was caused due to the negligence of your insured driver of vehicle No: SLP3675G whose vehicle was insured with you at the material date of the accident.

We are prosposing for a direct settlement on the claims as following EXCLUDE personal injury in respect of claim arising out of the above mentioned accident.

> Cost of repairs \$ 6,099.00 (Include 7% GST) Loss of rental \$ 1,440.00 (\$120 X 12 Days) Additional 2 days loss of use for pre repair \$ 200.00 (\$100 X 2 Days) Towing fee \$ 100.00 LTA search fee 7.45 \$ 7,846.45

We enclosed herein the following documents for your necessary attention.

- 1) Our Final Bill No: CLM17154
- 2) Twincar Rental Invoice No: 13-3627, Vha No: 73493
- 3) Autobay Towing SKW2953K (receipt attached)
- 4) LTA search fee
- 5) Letter of Authorisation
- 6) GIA report of SKW2953K

We look forward to your prompt reply.

Yours faithfully,

N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

S.Y.NEO Director







P.I.C - Melody Chin Reply to :huixin@n51.com.sg



Kaki Bukit AutoHub 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2

#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27

Singapore 417921

Tel No.: +65 6842 0051 Fax No.: +65 6741 0510

E-Mail: sales@n51.com.sg Company Reg. No.: 200616038C GST Registration No.: 200616038C

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD ROBINSON ROAD P.O.BOX 1094 SINGAPORE 902144 TAX INVOICE

Date : 20/09/2022 Date in : 14/04/2022 Vehicle Num. : SKW2953K

Make/Model: TOYOTA VIOS J AUTO-2009 Chassis/Eng#: MR053HY9305122376/1NZX939366

Accident Date: 14/04/2022 Claim No: CLM17154 Reference: APR-19/2022

Policy No.: DMPG21006641 (16/07/2022)

LUMPSUM REPAIR BILL

REF: CLM17154-N51 DATED 18/04/2022

BY DIRECT

Amount S\$ 5,700.00

ata monda

E. & O.E. Sub S\$: 5,700.00 Add GST (7%) S\$: 399.00

Total Amount S\$: 6,099.00

for N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD





TWINCAR RENTAL

Business Registration Number: 53092815M

Blk 2 Kaki Bukit Avenue 2 #01-18 Kaki Bukit Autohub, Singapore 417921

Tel: 68420051 Fax: 67410510 email: sales@n51.com.sg

Invoice To:

TAN GUEK ING

BLK 202 BOON LAY DRIVE

#14-27

SINGAPORE 640202

INVOICE

Invoice No.

13-3627

Date

25/04/2022

		Hirer's Car No.	VHA No.	Terms
		SKW2953K	73493	CASH
No. of Day	Description		Per Day	Amount (S\$)
Car Rental from the period of 14/04/2022 to 25/04 Vehicle no. SKT6872A		25/04/2022.	120.00	1,440.00
	Singapore Dollars One Thousand Four Hundre Only	ed and Forty		
			Total	\$1,440.00

TWINCAR RENTAL

Authorised Signature

SKW 2953K (N-51)



Kaki Bukit Autohub @ 2 Kaki Bukit Ave. 2 #01-18 Singapore 417921 Tel: 6744 0510 / 6842 0051

VHA No: 73493

ROC NO. 53092815M

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

HIRER'S PARTICULAR	Vehicle No: SKT 6871 A. Replace Veh No:				
Name: (as in I/C) TAN GUEK ING	Mileage Out: Mileage Out:				
NRIC/PASSPORT No: \$ /257706 1	Make & Model: Toyota Actus Auto / Manual Group:				
Address (Res): BLK 201 BOON LAY DRIVE #14-27 S(640202)	OUT: Date 14 04 22 . Time: 115 WS				
	HIRE/PERIOD EXPIRY				
Name & Address of Employer:	NON-WAIVER EXCESS : \$				
Occupation: Driving Exp:	and the latter of a stable party plantered as a sure of small or seeigh,				
Driving Licence No: D/L Type: Local / International	CHARGES				
Pass Date:	Daily @\$ 120 per day 12 1440 00				
	Weekly @ \$ per week				
Name: (as in I/C) ENG WEI STAN , GARY	Monthly @ \$ per month				
NRIC/PASSPORT No: S 82 326 32 D	Hours @ \$ per hour				
Address (Res): BUK 440B CLEMENT AME 3 #36-22 S(1224901	Others @\$				
	CDW @ \$ per day/month				
Driving Licence No: 57 32632D Pass Date: 5/06/2001 Date of Birth: 09/10/M82	PAI @ \$ per day/month				
Pass Date: Date of Birth: Driving Exp:	Delivery Service				
VEHICLE CHECKLIST	SUB-TOTAL \$				
	PETROL LEVEL				
H BEAD	Out E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F				
SCRATCHES SCRATCHES	In E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F				
SCHATTS SCHATTS	EXTENSION				
	Collection Service				
	Misc.				
82	TOTAL CHARGE \$ (44 00				
ACCIDENTS ACCIDENTS THORE T	Rented out by:				
RIGHT FRONT TOP LEFT					
A NOW	The same of the sa				
ACCESSORIES CHECK	Hirer's Signature				
Ashtray Cig Lighter S/Tyre	C C				
STD Tools Jack Hub Caps					
Radio / Cass CD Cartidges	Addition Driver's Signature				
have read and agree to the terms & condition on both sides of this a	greement. If I have presented a charge/credit card for payment, I agree				
	ffic infringements may be billed to that account and my signature above				

will be considered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher. All information I have given TWINCAR RENTAL in connection with this Agreement is true.

- 1. ONLY PERSONS ABOVE 23 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE TAHN 2 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE. AUTHORISED, LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE.
- 2. ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER, AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.
- 3. THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN, AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR OR PER DAY, INCLUSIVE OF CDW AND/OR PAI WHERE APPLICABLE.
- 4. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY. IF THERE IS BODILY INJURIES, A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 24 HOURS.
- 5. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY. AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT OF THE COMPANY TWINCAR RENTAL.

RETURN OF VEHICLE - THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN "SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER" FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO TWINCAR RENTAL AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENGED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER.

DATE IN	TIME IN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	REMARKS		1~
05/04/0002	17:28URS				SIGNATURE	OF HIRER/DRIVER

AUTOBAY TOWING **CASH SALE** 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-55 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 9616 8988 (Ah Boon) No. _ Sold to: Amount Unit Price Description Quantity Item \$ 100 ane Sub Total: E. & O. E. GST Tax : \$ 100

Issued by: ___

Total

> Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

14 Apr 2022 / 11:45:13

Receipt Date/Time: 14 Apr 2022 / 11:45:13

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-220414-001364

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SLP3675G As at 14 Apr 2022/09:11:00 Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD 1 Insurance Enquiry - SLP3675G				
Enquiry Fee 20220414114457604002		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7,49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			-0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	77ax16p6		Credit Card	7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

To: M/s N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd Singapore

omgapore			
RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS:	SEW 2953K	_&	S4P 36754
ALONG UBI AVE I INFFT UM7	61	ON	14/04/2012
I/We JAN GUEK ING	NRIC/Passport No	- / /	S 125-A06J
of BUE 202 BOON CAM PRIV		5 (6402)	
	ereby authorise you to com		o the said
vehicle forthwith. In consideration of you repairing	my/our venicle at my/our re	equest.	
a) I/We hereby irrevocably authorise you to dema by the insurance and/or third party or to comme the costs of repair and loss of use, etc and to y the accident' claim and all an any amount claim you. I/We agree to assign the whole proceeds (to be appointed by you on my/our behalf) shall	ence legal proceeding, if ne rou appointing any Solicitor ned, received and/or settled of my/our third party claim	ecessary, in my to act for me i d shall belong i to you and my	y name, for in respect of absolutely to y/our Solicitors
the amount compensated direct to you after de I/We undertake to co-operate fully with you and conclusion.	eduction of their costs on a	Solicitor & Clie	ent basis.
 b) If the third party claim is unsuccessful or in you instruct and authorise you to claim direct from monies due to you. I undertake to pay you for you all costs, fees and expenses incurred by y 	my/our insurance company the Excess applicable und	y on my/our be ler my policy a	half for all
 If the own insurers' claim is not applicable and is indequate, I/we underake to pay you for you 			r of the aforesaid
I/We also irrevocably authorise you to sign all disc in connection with the above claim in my/our abse of Solicitors on my/our behalf as you shall deem fit	nce. I/We irrevocable auth	norise you to a	ppoint such a firm
I/We undertake to inform you and/or the Solicit party's insurance company communicate with undertake not to accept any monies or offer of communicating with you and obtaining your co	me/us directly, orally or settlement from the thir	in writing and	I/we further
Upon settlement of the third party claim and in third party's insurers, I/we undertake to pay you related expenses and disbursement incurred.			
My/Our insurer is/are EQGO Policy No. DmPG 2100 6641	Expiry Date:		16/07/20n
Date:	Excess:		
Ju	S. C.		
Owner's Signature/Co's stamp (if applicable)	Witness Signature/Nam	е	

Provide always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or preclude me from making a further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident. VERSION: 1 (14/04/2022 11:53 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 14/04/2022 11:53 (SGT) Date of Accident 14/04/2022 09:11 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Singapore Additional Location Information **UBI AVE 1 IN FRONT UNIT 61** Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Toyota

VIOS J AUTO

Vehicle Registration Number SKW2953K INSURED/POLICYHOLDER Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner TAN GUEK ING NRIC No S1257706J Email Address garv.eng@live.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-91821500 Alternative Phone No +65-91821500

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto CC 1497

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number DMPG21006641 Cover Note Number 17/07/2021 TO 16/07/2022

DRIVER

Name of Driver ENG WEI SIAH, GARY (WENG WEICHENG, GARY) NRIC No S8232632D

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	09/10/1982 Outdoor 15/06/2001 20 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-88338001 - gary.eng@live.com APT BLK 440B CLEMENTI AVE 3 #35-22 (S) 122440 - No Child No
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION	Collision - Head to Rear Clear Dry
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No 2 Yes No Yes 1
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	No No
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER WITH ATTACHED.	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	Yes No No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number	SLP3675G
Vehicle Manufacturer	<u>.</u>
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	CHUA KUN LONG
Contact Number	-
Address	_
Address complement	-

Postcode -	
Insurance Company Name -	
Nature Of Damage -	
Details of property damaged in accident -	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender	ENG WEI SIAH,GARY (WENG WEICHENG,GARY) Male
Phone No	(Phone) +65-88338001
Address	APT BLK 440B CLEMENTI AVE 3 #35-22 (S) 122440
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	•
Injuries Sustained	
Injured person in which vehicle?	SKW2953K
Were seat belts worn?	-
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Flease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any refevent government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of .
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singepore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date Winessed by Reporting Centre & Time					
Sketch Plan	Unid 61	1	turit 63.	(A) SKW 2953 K		
		Kara I:	<u> </u>	- 		

	On	Wo	4/2022	at @	1911 her		topped	my vehte	le (skw 2	9231
ilona i	ubi Au	e-11	14/2022 infront of ight into boto the	unit	61, w	ith mu	Traph	signal	light on	
wastine	s to	turn n	ight into	Unit 6	1. Sudo	enly 1.	a car	(SLP.30	5756)	rons
Chan	call	ded	bato the	rew	porten	of hi	y vehi	cla .	7	
100 101 40				1	/		/			
								/////////////////////////////////////		ernemens auces
	**************************************	***************************************	n in the state of		electricista († 27.48 (1899) il est electricista (†	سعده ستمهم والمسيمي والأقل ويجد المستديد	alalal III (1991) Alabaharka (1984)			
				<u> </u>	<u></u>					
							··········			
y;,		··········				***************************************		ook kan ma ko — zaacekazananan		er (1755) Sakullandi (1
3272 <u>1124888</u> 2237-22760-107	nga ngantan atau agarap pasar -		nggandi yan yayalang galambilika utingki, alialgal Milliadi Hilliadi Hilliadi.	ann an maine a deile inne an Antoniae ann an Antoniae Ann an Antoniae an Ann an Ann an Ann an Ann an Ann an An	THE PROPERTY OF STATE ST	, was a large and a second		AND THE PARTY OF T	MITTER A PROPERTY OF STREET, S	·
	1.6cm - 10 - 100 -	wie Korina, in the control of the co		vrvan .				······································		

				······································		**************************************			#C\$CX\$\tau\$\tau\$\tau\$\tau\$\tau\$\tau\$\tau\$\tau	
	anne de la	oorseen oorseen oorseen aan dae oorseen aan dae oorseen oorseen oorseen oorseen oorseen oorseen oorseen oorseen	and a supplement of the supple						and the second s	

					·····					- (*) a producti ne k zapadnike k z
······································	samanakan dalah dalah dalah salah salah dalah	kirkii in kaledaan kamaan ayaa m	n annalizzak in dimensikko kirolok in komunikk kirolok in dibe	***************************************	and the state of t				and the second s	

	y y program y commencial and a commencia	o Sta ndard a transfer o November o commente de la compa	n per paga a suparen a membagan paga paga paga ka 17.2%		namen - kano on sekar skil esabbekel din slik	W-SSC-VINNERSON SHEET IN THE TOTAL STREET		www.advor.admin.7545tokek.co <u>w.a.u</u> tuunga.com.er	grapovojevojevojeminimini (* 1 del 1822-17 11 del 1823) (7 yvoj.)	lari Heammoodeal materi
			.,			······				
							ndarbharman (hanne hillinn h. III linid a seannaich	NATURELY D Description of the second section of the s	- 45,479-2000000000000000000000000000000000000	
ANALISE MEE' OF SOME SOME OF THE SAME OF T	······TileValidides (A) () (195 VI Associated	wike to the terminal Anna and a facility and	(Alberta, Amelia and America (Alberta property, Anderson	treatment of methy office hills also a reve	March Martin Const. education Lances sources and a service of a service source of the service of	1 Table 1 Tabl		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
interior interior interior (femiliare).		***************************************	<u> </u>	and the second s	and the second second second section s	of other contractions and the state of the s	annie vita man in den de			
······································		Wilein William Attended to the Control of the Contr		***************************************		***************************************		andre and the second s	ikulaisis sii kiiniiseet isti keeli ka	
										
тыйлейнайн негілійнегілі	*CULTANOISCIANCINARIO	al Charles Alleith mailte da de	eki am eruleskeaanichenachnunsthikkniege	**************************************	BEZAT (AZAACAM ZINIAN SENAINE SENAINE SENAINE SENAINE SE		CONTRACTOR OF COMMENTATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	ntinenessen et a platent et en eller a per eller a		meninerios acorros
									ggg (All ag that an anna 1964 an taite an anna an	
						······································				
unisticologica (CSS)	o proglegi po delektri i rozalisti i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	orang ramman karapat para paman	erannam en en alemañ er en el Telor habitalista a dissimilista de la	41.0221111111111111111111111111111111111	<u> </u>	nacz o yn arthur soncur nach zalabahr kelen		ajanjencije je jedina		омучастивоцичного
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
elwiwigological characters	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,									
		Visionia di mandendani	LANGURING WORKS A		arminish and describe a delimited \$11		on Marin de la compania de la compa	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	ntra were entre entre entre de la constitución de la constitución de la constitución de la constitución de la c	
	process radioalistical accomposition	enegaloperolitein land	<	NAME OF THE PERSON NAMED O	2017-00-00 (100 h 6667-67) (270 m 100 h 6667-67)	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	nervooroestanaastanuerakes=ee	entilentiation blancicine characteristics		NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF
claratio	ììì									
- دهام ماد	Han Farman	na anala d	nee aradeum in a	USELL EZBASAL						
r ueclare	មនេះលសពិប	reg particul	ars are true in e	ecià icancor	•	11 3	20			
\				\bigcup		1100	, .			
	\			7	السير	11-3	177			
,	\wedge^{\sim}			ير المراجعة		1714	7 4/2			
(.]			<u> </u>	•					
	Signature	/ Date &	Oriver's Sign	sate trackly de v	er is oni the	naliculateler) / Date	Witnessed by	Reporting Cer	ite